Sr. No.

o g~ W N

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18

Medium :

Application
Number

SGR202000095
SGR202000055
SGR202000093
SGR202000117
SGR202000135
SGR202000087
SGR202000100
SGR202000131
SGR202000179
SGR202000102
SGR202000115
SGR202000157
SGR202000107

SGR202000049

SGR202000158
SGR202000101
SGR202000062
SGR202000080

English

Candidate Name
Mr. OM PRAKASH RAWAL
Ms. KAMINI SAVJIBHAI GONDALIYA
Ms. MITAL ASHOKBHAI SAKARIYA
Mr. AJAYBHAI KANJIBHAI VASAVA
Mr. BHARAT SHANTILAL SUHAGIYA
Mr. SOMNATHBHAI KHANDUBHAI DALVI
Mrs. RITA RADHASHYAM BASANTIA
Ms. NAMRATA BHARATKUMAR BHATT
Mr. AMIT JAYAPRAKESH MEHTA
Mrs. INDU BALA KAILASHCHAND JAIN
Mr. VIRALKUMAR MANILAL PATEL
Mr. RAHUL UTTAMBHAI BHALALA
Mr. ANAND SAJAN NADGE

Ms. PARUL SRAVASTHI AVASTHI

Ms. CHETANA MULJIBHAI UMARETIYA

Mrs. PARUL DAHYABHAI PARMAR

Ms. HETALBAHEN KAVJIBHAI TABIYAR

Ms. FARJANABEN MAJIDBHAI BILKHIYA

GIA Secondary Recruitment 2021
DV (Document Verification) List

Native District nggig;ﬂ;t;
Surat General
Bhavnagar SEBC
Rajkot General
Surat ST
Surat General
Valsad ST
Surat General
Surat General
Vadodara General
Surat General
Bharuch SEBC
Surat General
Dadra Nagar ST
Haveli
Ahmedabad General
City
Surat General
Bharuch SC
Aravalli ST
Amreli SEBC

Is Serviceman
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No

No

Is PH
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No

No

Is
Teacher

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No

No

Subject : Social Science

Is Female
Option

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No

No
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male

Female

Female
Female
Female

Female

06/02/2021 15:47:36

Total Merit
60.9564
59.4575
59.4323
58.9525
57.0917
55.8756
55.4889
54.5381
54.4601
52.7000
52.5894
51.0336
49.1917

48.9335

48.2327
47.9611
47.0865
46.3295



Sr. No.
19
20
21

Medium :

Application
Number

SGR202000084
SGR202000136
SGR202000022

English
Candidate Name
Ms. MIRVISHA MANSUKHBHAI KANSAGRA
Mr. BISTUBHAI KHANDUBHAI JADAV
Mrs. NEHAL JAYANTILAL PATEL

GIA Secondary Recruitment 2021
DV (Document Verification) List

06/02/2021 15:47:36

Subject : Social Science

Candidate Is Is Female

Native District Category Is Serviceman Is PH Teacher Option Gender
Rajkot General No No No No Female
Valsad ST No No No No Male

Banaskantha General No No No Yes Female

Total Merit
46.1552
44.2012

43.7400



